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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 15:51 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 26.96 615
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 28.48 521
3. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 30.51 424
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.28 393
5. MENYHART, Orsolya 11 Senta 31.41 389
6. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.51 385
7. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.64 380
8. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.17 362
9. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.28 358

10. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 Spartak Subotica 33.38 324
11. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.23 300
12. VANDIC, Milica 11 Delfin  Vrbas 34.77 286
13. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 35.25 275
14. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 35.68 265
15. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 35.92 260
16. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 36.23 253
17. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 36.55 246

15 - 16 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.05 546
2. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.72 508
3. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.32 478
4. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 29.74 458
5. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.24 435
6. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.72 415
7. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.35 391
8. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.52 350
9. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 33.95 308

10. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.18 301
11. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 34.42 295
12. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.15 277
13. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 35.90 260

17 - 18 godina

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 28.11 542
2. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 28.49 521
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 28.71 509
4. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak Subotica 29.55 467
5. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 31.56 383
6. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.27 358
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

15 - 18 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.05 546
2. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 28.11 542
3. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 28.49 521
4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 28.71 509
5. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.72 508
6. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.32 478
7. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak Subotica 29.55 467
8. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 29.74 458
9. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.24 435

10. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.72 415
11. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.35 391
12. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 31.56 383
13. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.27 358
14. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.52 350
15. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 33.95 308
16. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.18 301
17. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 34.42 295
18. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.15 277
19. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 35.90 260

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 26.96 615
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.05 546
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 28.11 542
4. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 28.48 521
5. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 28.49 521
6. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 28.71 509
7. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.72 508
8. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.32 478
9. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak Subotica 29.55 467

10. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 29.74 458
11. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.24 435
12. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 30.51 424
13. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.72 415
14. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.28 393
15. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.35 391
16. MENYHART, Orsolya 11 Senta 31.41 389
17. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.51 385
18. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 31.56 383
19. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.64 380
20. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.17 362
21. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.27 358
22. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.28 358
23. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.52 350
24. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 Spartak Subotica 33.38 324
25. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 33.95 308
26. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.18 301
27. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.23 300
28. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 34.42 295
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

29. VANDIC, Milica 11 Delfin  Vrbas 34.77 286
30. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.15 277
31. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 35.25 275
32. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 35.68 265
33. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 35.90 260
34. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 35.92 260
35. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 36.23 253
36. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 36.55 246


